
154 Ross River Rd, Mundingburra
PO Box 994, Aitkenvale
Queensland 4812 Australia

T. (07) 4722 2000
F. (07) 4722 2111
E. tcs@cathedral.qld.edu.au

CRICOS 00959M
ABN 54 090 829 806
www.cathedral.qld.edu.au

Educating for 
life-long success.

TERM DATES 2024

T E R M  1 1 0  W E E K S

Boarders’ Travel Day Monday 22 January

Term 1 begins Tuesday 23 January

Australia Day Holiday Friday 26 January

Term 1 ends Wednesday 27 March

Boarders’ Travel Day Thursday 28 March

T E R M  2 1 0  W E E K S

Good Friday Friday 29 March

Easter Monday Monday 1 April

Boarders’ Travel Day Monday 15 April

Term 2 begins Tuesday 16 April

ANZAC Day Thursday 25 April

Labour Day Holiday Monday 6 May

Term 2 ends Thursday 20 June

Boarders’ Travel Day Friday 21 June

T E R M  3 9  W E E K S

Boarders’ Travel Day Monday 15 July

Term 3 begins Tuesday 16 July

Term 3 ends Thursday 12 September

Boarders’ Travel Day Friday 13 September

T E R M  4 9  W E E K S

Boarders’ Travel Day Monday 30 September

Term 4 begins Tuesday 1 October

King’s Birthday Holiday Monday 7 October

Year 12 Valedictory Day Friday 15 November

Term 4 ends Wednesday 27 November

Boarders’ Travel Day Thursday 28 November

T O T A L  L E N G T H  O F  S C H O O L  Y E A R 3 8  W E E K S
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